RMCI6D3L50CP
CoaXPress  |  50kHz  |  7168px  |  42μm
NIPPON ELECTRO-SENSORY DEVICES CORP.
RYUGAN SERIES - FASTER LINE RATES
APPLICATIONSKEY FEATURES
 ► 7168 pixels (pixel size 42 x 42μm) monochrome CIS
 ► 300mm scan width
 ► Minimal optical distortion
 ► 50kHz maximum scan rate
 ► 29.35mm focal length
 ► 600dpi pixel density
 ► CoaXPress IF Ver1.1.1 compliant
 ► Inspection of transparent panels and PCBs
 ► Inspection of high speed moving objects
 ► Flat panel display inspection
 ► Inspection of glass and sheet like objects
 ► Foil and film inspection
 ► Print inspection
 ► Wafer inspection
 ► Inspection of textiles
NIPPON ELECTRO-SENSORY DEVICES CORP.
RMCI6D3L50CP Specifications
Number of pixels 7168
Pixel size H x V (μm) 42 x 42
Sensor length (mm) 300.67
Max. scan rate (kHz) /
Min. scan period (μs)
CXP3-Single: 25 / 40
CXP6-Single/CXP3-Dual: 50 / 20
Responsivity (V/[lx · s]) (typically)
[Minimum Gain] *Analog 5V conversion sensitivity
50
Gain adjustable range Analog amplifier: x1, x2, x4, x8 Digital: x1 to x2 (512 steps)
Digital offset adjustable range (DN)
8-bit: -63 to 63 (0.5DN / step)
10-bit: -254 to 254 (2DN / step)
Video output format
CoaXPress (CXP-3/6)
Single / Dual
Connectors
Data/controller: DIN x 2
Power supply: Hirose: HR10A (6 pin)
Focal point (mm) 29.35 (from glass surface)
Power supply voltage (V) DC12 to 24 [±5%]
Consumption current (W) 15
Size W x H x D (mm) 358 x 104.7 x 77.5
Mass (kg) 3.0
Operating temperature (˚C) /
Humidity range (no condensation)
0 to 50
Additional Functions
Pixel (shading) correction / Pixel interpolation
Programmable exposure control / Gamma correction
Note:  Specifications are subject to change
RMCI6D3L50CP  |  CoaXPress  |  50kHz  |  7168px  |  42μm  |
RESPONSITIVITY